CH \$1015.00 976192

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM776312

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LAMKIN CORPORATION		12/23/2022	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MANUFACTURERS BANK
Street Address:	515 S. FIGUEROA STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 400
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90071
Entity Type:	A CALIFORNIA BANKING CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 40

Serial Number: 97619219 SINK Serial Number: 97213693 ULTRA-TAC Serial Number: 90626899 BEADS Serial Number: 88015633 TS1 Registration Number: 5111395 Z5 Registration Number: 5077429 LAMKIN SINK Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 I-LINE Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN Projected for Number: 38000000000000000000000000000000000000	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 90626899 BEADS Serial Number: 88015633 TS1 Registration Number: 5111395 Z5 Registration Number: 5077429 LAMKIN SINK Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 UTX Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	97619219	SINK
Serial Number: 88015633 TS1 Registration Number: 5111395 Z5 Registration Number: 5077429 LAMKIN SINK Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	97213693	ULTRA-TAC
Registration Number: 5111395 Z5 Registration Number: 5077429 LAMKIN SINK Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 I-LINE Registration Number: 85881890 Registration Number: Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	90626899	BEADS
Registration Number: 5077429 LAMKIN SINK Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	88015633	TS1
Serial Number: 86518516 SINK Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	5111395	Z5
Registration Number: 4781440 WRAP-TECH Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	5077429	LAMKIN SINK
Registration Number: 4638522 UTX Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	86518516	SINK
Registration Number: 4575798 Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	4781440	WRAP-TECH
Registration Number: 4422042 I-LINE Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	4638522	UTX
Serial Number: 85881890 Registration Number: 4265757 GRIPES Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	4575798	
Registration Number:4265757GRIPESRegistration Number:4205398CROSSLINERegistration Number:42935994293599Registration Number:38046683GENRegistration Number:38873432TEN	Registration Number:	4422042	I-LINE
Registration Number: 4205398 CROSSLINE Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Serial Number:	85881890	
Registration Number: 4293599 Registration Number: 3804668 3GEN Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	4265757	GRIPES
Registration Number:38046683GENRegistration Number:38873432TEN	Registration Number:	4205398	CROSSLINE
Registration Number: 3887343 2TEN	Registration Number:	4293599	
	Registration Number:	3804668	3GEN
Posistration Number: 2000000 N.D.I.D.	Registration Number:	3887343	2TEN
חביים ואייטטר ואייטטר	Registration Number:	3800988	N-DUR

TRADEMARK REEL: 007929 FRAME: 0136

900740169

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3626908	PERMA-WRAP
Registration Number:	3657092	LAMKIN
Serial Number:	77605084	SOF-WRAP
Serial Number:	76693608	PERFORMANCE PLUS
Serial Number:	76693609	COMFORT WRAP
Serial Number:	76681554	MPT
Serial Number:	76681555	MCT
Serial Number:	78719582	MICRO-TAC
Serial Number:	78607820	ULTRA TAC
Serial Number:	78508403	TORSION CONTROL SYSTEM
Serial Number:	78347715	ROYAL GRIP RMD-200 MULTI DENSITY
Serial Number:	78347764	ROYAL GRIP RMD-100 MULTI DENSITY
Registration Number:	2660684	DMC
Registration Number:	2541146	SOF-WRAP
Registration Number:	2428727	PRO PLUS
Registration Number:	2196076	CROSS LINE
Registration Number:	2096311	PERMA-WRAP SOF-CORD
Registration Number:	2055726	SAND WRAP
Registration Number:	1689164	RG
Registration Number:	1697790	ROYAL GRIP, INC. RG
Registration Number:	1674390	LAMKIN
Registration Number:	1812244	ROYAL GRIP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2138910400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 213-891-0700

Email: pnulud@buchalter.com,mmandel@buchalter.com,selee@buchalter.com

Correspondent Name: PHILIP NULUD/V MONICA MANDEL/SUNNY E. LE

Address Line 1: BUCHALTER, APC

Address Line 2: 1000 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, SUITE 1500

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	M1537-0060 [PN:VMM:SEL]
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	V. MONICA MANDEL
SIGNATURE:	/V. Monica Mandel/
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2022

Total Attachments: 31

source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page1.tif

source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page2.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page3.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page4.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page5.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page6.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page7.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page8.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page9.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page10.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page11.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page12.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page13.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page14.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page15.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page16.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page17.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page18.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page19.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page20.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page21.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page22.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page23.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page24.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page25.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page26.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page27.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page28.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page29.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page30.tif source=EXECUTED - Trademark Security Agreement - Lamkin Corporation(74130740.1)#page31.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Trademark Security Agreement") is made this 23rd day of December 2022, by and among Grantors listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, jointly and severally, "Grantors" and each individually "Grantor"), and MANUFACTURERS BANK, a California banking corporation ("Bank").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of December 23, 2022 (as amended, restated, supplemented, or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement") by and between LAMKIN CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation ("Borrower"), and Bank, Bank agreed to make certain financial accommodations available to Borrower from time to time pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof; and

WHEREAS, Bank is willing to make the financial accommodations to Borrower as provided for in the Credit Agreement, but only upon the condition, among others, that Grantors shall have executed and delivered to Bank that certain Security Agreement, dated as of even date with the Credit Agreement (including all annexes, exhibits or schedules thereto, as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantors are required to execute and deliver to Bank this Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

- 1. **DEFINED TERMS**. All initially capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Security Agreement or, if not defined therein, in the Credit Agreement.
- 2. **GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL**. Each Grantor hereby unconditionally grants, assigns, and pledges to Bank to secure the Secured Obligations, a continuing security interest (referred to in this Trademark Security Agreement as the "Security Interest") in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following, whether now owned or hereafter acquired or arising (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):
- (a) all of its Trademarks and Trademark Intellectual Property Licenses to which it is a party including those referred to on Schedule I;
- (b) all goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark and each Trademark Intellectual Property License; and
- (c) all products and proceeds (as that term is defined in the UCC) of the foregoing, including any claim by such Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or any Trademarks exclusively licensed under any Intellectual Property License, including right

to receive any damages, (ii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark, or (iii) right to receive license fees, royalties, and other compensation under any Trademark Intellectual Property License.

- 3. <u>SECURITY FOR SECURED OBLIGATIONS</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement and the Security Interest created hereby secures the payment and performance of the Secured Obligations, whether now existing or arising hereafter. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this Trademark Security Agreement secures the payment of all amounts which constitute part of the Secured Obligations and would be owed by Grantors, or any of them, to Bank, whether or not they are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of an Insolvency Proceeding involving any Grantor.
- 4. <u>SECURITY AGREEMENT</u>. The Security Interest granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement is granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to Bank pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Bank with respect to the Security Interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. To the extent there is any inconsistency between this Trademark Security Agreement and the Security Agreement, the Security Agreement shall control.
- 5. <u>AUTHORIZATION TO SUPPLEMENT</u>. If any Grantor shall obtain rights to any new trademarks, the provisions of this Trademark Security Agreement shall automatically apply thereto. Grantors shall give prompt notice in writing to Bank with respect to any such new trademarks or renewal or extension of any trademark registration. Without limiting Grantors' obligations under this Section, Grantors hereby authorize Bank unilaterally to modify this Trademark Security Agreement by amending <u>Schedule I</u> to include any such new trademark rights of each Grantor. Notwithstanding the foregoing, no failure to so modify this Trademark Security Agreement or amend <u>Schedule I</u> shall in any way affect, invalidate or detract from Bank's continuing security interest in all Collateral, whether or not listed on <u>Schedule I</u>.
- 6. <u>COUNTERPARTS</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts and by different parties on separate counterparts, each of which, when executed and delivered, shall be deemed to be an original, and all of which, when taken together, shall constitute but one and the same Trademark Security Agreement. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement by telefacsimile or other electronic method of transmission shall be equally as effective as delivery of an original executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement. Any party delivering an executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement by telefacsimile or other electronic method of transmission also shall deliver an original executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement but the failure to deliver an original executed counterpart shall not affect the validity, enforceability, and binding effect of this Trademark Security Agreement.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered as of the day and year first above written.

GRANTORS:

LAMKIN CORPORATION,

a Delaware corporation

By:

Name: Shane Horfos

Title: Chief Operating Officer

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

BANK:

MANUFACTURERS BANK, a California banking corporation

By:

Name: Andrew Papp Title: Vice President

Signature Page to Tradomark Security Agreement

SCHEDULE I to TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

LAMKIN CORPORATION

Trademark Registrations/Applications

Australia

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
NNIS	Lamkin Corporation, a	App 19-AUG-2016	App 1790979	Reg 19-AUG-2016	Reg 1790979
	Delaware Corporation	REGISTRATION			
	6530 Gateway Park	(REGISTERED)			
	Drive San Diego	Status According to			
	California 92173	PTO: REGISTERED:			
	UNITED STATES OF	REGISTERED/PROTE			
	AMERICA	() - ()			
I-LINE	Lamkin Corporation	App 16-MAY-2013	App 1557520	Reg 16-MAY-2013	Reg 1557520
	6530 Gateway Park	REGISTRATION			
	Drive San Diego	(REGISTERED)			
	92154	Status According to			
	California	PTO: REGISTERED:			
	UNITED STATES OF	RENEWAL DUE			
	AMERICA				

Canada

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
ULTRA-TAC	Lamkin Corporation	App 15-JUN-2022	A pp 2198061		
CompuMark	6530 Gateway Park	Formalized (Pending)			
Trademark:	Drive CA 92154				
ULTRA-TAC	UNITED STATES				
Cross References:					
ULTRA TAC					
ROYAL GRIP	Golf Galaxy	App 27-APR-1992	App 703805	Reg 30-JUL-1993	Reg TMA415067
CompuMark	GolfWorks, Inc.	Registered			
Trademark:	4820 Jacksontown				
ROYAL GRIP	Road Newark, Ohio				
	43055				
	UNITED STATES				
RG	Golf Galaxy	App 10-JUL-1991	App 685651	Reg 14-MAY-1993	Reg TMA412304
CompuMark	GolfWorks, Inc.	Registered			
Trademark:	4820 Jacksontown				
RG	Road Newark, Ohio				
	43055				
	UNITED STATES				
DANNY EDWARDS	LAMKIN	App 10-JUL-1991	App 685652	Reg 14-MAY-1993	Reg TMA412305
CompuMark	CORPORATION	Expunged (Expired)			
Trademark:	6530 Gateway Park				
DANNY EDWARDS	Drive San Diego,				
	California 92173				
	UNITED STATES				

ATTORNEY WORKPRODUCT

CROSSLINE	Design Only	Citation
LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7599, USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7599, USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Owner Name
App 24-MAY-2021 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	App 24-MAY-2021 UNPUBLISHED APPLICATION (PENDING)	Application Date
App 56295696	App 56310053	Application Number
Reg 28-DEC-2021		Registration Date
Reg 56295696		Registration Number

		Bookersee
LAN KEN	LAMKIN	Citation
LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7599, USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7599, USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Owner Name
App 02-SEP-2020 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	App 24-MAY-2021 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	Application Date
App 49421165	App 56313244	Application Number
Reg 07-APR-2021	Reg 14-MAR-2022	Registration Date
Reg 49421165	Reg 56313244	Registration Number

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
LAMKIN	LAMKIN	1102-NOF-80 Abb	App 9565740	Reg	Reg 9565740
	CORPORATION 6530	REGISTRATION		21-OCT-2012	
	GATEWAY PARK	(REGISTERED)			
8 4 8 8 8 4	DRIVE,SAN				
	DIEGO,CA 92154-				
	7599,USA				
	UNITED STATES OF				
	AMERICA				
LAMKIN	LAMKIN	App 30-JUL-2001	App 1942175	Reg	Reg 1942175
e.c.	CORPORATION 6530	REGISTRATION		21-NOV-2002	
	GATEWAY PARK	(REGISTERED)			
Lambin)	DRIVE,SAN				
	DIEGO,CA 92154-				
	7599,USA				
	UNITED STATES OF				
	AMERICA				

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
3GEN Original Trademark Name: 3 G E N	LAMKIN CORPORATION ラムキン・コーポレ	App 14-OCT-2010 REGISTERED	App 2010-080068	Reg 30-NOV-2012	Reg 5539278
	ーぐョン				
3 7 8 8	SANDY CALIFORNIA				
,පා ඛ න නි	SIAIE アメリカ合衆国カリフ				
	オルニア州92154				
	, サンディエゴ, ゲー				
	トウェイ・パーク・ド				
	ライブ 6530				
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA				
N-DUR Original Trademark	LAMKIN CORPORATION	App 14-OCT-2010 LAPSED [EXPIRED]	App 2010-080069	Reg 18-FEB-2011	Reg 5392099
Name: N-DUR	ラムキン・コーポレーション	(CANCELLED)			
& + 50 x	UNKNOWN アメリカ合衆国				
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA				

South Korea

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
LAMKIN SINK Original Trademark Name: LAMKIN SINK LAMKIN SINK	Lamkin Corporation 램킨 코포레이션 Gateway Park Drive San Diego UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 30-SEP-2016 CANCELLED MARK (CANCELLED) Status According to PTO: ABANDONED	App 40-2016-0078959		
3GEN Original Trademark Name: 3GEN	Lamkin Corporation 램킨 코모레이션 미합중국 캘리포니아주 샌디에고 게이트웨이 파크 드라이브 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 14-OCT-2010 EXPIRED MARK (EXPIRED) Status According to PTO: ENDED	App 40-2010-0052849	Reg 20-JAN-2012	Reg 4009007030000
N-DUR Original Trademark Name: N-DUR	Lamkin Corporation 램킨 코포레이션 미합중국 캘리포니아주 샌디에고 게이트웨이 파크 드라이브 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 14-OCT-2010 EXPIRED MARK (EXPIRED) Status According to PTO: ENDED	App 40-2010-0052850	Reg 20-JAN-2012	Reg 4009006610000

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
N-DUR					
CAMKIN Original Trademark Name: Lamkin	Lamkin Corporation 램킨 코포레이션 미합중국 캘리포니아주 샌디에고 게이트웨이 파크 드라이브 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 13-APR-2009 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED) Status According to PTO: REGISTERED	App 40-2009-0016931	Reg 12-MAY-2010	Reg 4008231010000
LAMKIN Original Trademark Name: LAMKIN	Lamkin Corporation 램킨 코포레이션 미합중국 캘리포니아주 샌디에고 게이트웨이 파크 드라이브 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 13-APR-2009 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED) Status According to PTO: REGISTERED	App 40-2009-0016934	Reg 12-MAY-2010	Reg 4008231020000

ATTORNEY WORKPRODUCT

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
CROSSLINE	LAMKIN CORPORATION UNITED STATES OF	App 21-MAY-2021 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	App 110036170	Reg 01-JAN-2022	Reg 02193068
CROSSLINE	AMERICA	(ייבטסיביירט)			
Design Only	LAMKIN	App 21-MAY-2021	App 110036172		
	CORPORATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	ONPUBLISHED APPLICATION (PENDING)			
LAMKIN	LAMKIN CORPORATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 21-MAY-2021 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	App 110036168	Reg 16-MAR-2022	Reg 02208453
LAMKIN	LAMKIN CORPORATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 21-NOV-2008 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	App 097053617	Reg 01-AUG-2009	Reg 01372536

_1	
LAMKIN	Citation
LAMKIN CORPORATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Owner Name
App 21-NOV-2008 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	Application Date
App 097053618	Application Number
Reg 01-AUG-2009	Registration Date
Reg 01372537	Registration Number

Page 11	ATTORNEY WORK PROBUCT
---------	-----------------------

	Damer Name		Application Number	Degrietration Date	Decistration Number
		2			C C
SINK	LAMKIN	App 4-OCT-2022	App 97619219		
	CORPORATION	Pending			
	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
ULTRA-TAC	LAMKIN	App 11-JAN-2022	App 97213693		
Cross References:	CORPORATION	Pending			
ULTRA TAC, ULTRA	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
TACK	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
OLINA-IAC	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA. 92154				
BEADS	LAMKIN	App 06-APR-2021	App 90626899		
ל ה ל ל	CORPORATION	Published (Pending)			
BEALIS	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
TS1	LAMKIN	App 26-JUN-2018	App 88015633	Reg 12-FEB-2019	Reg 5675047
Cross References: TS	CORPORATION	Registered			
	DELAWARE	FILED AS			
T01	CORPORATION	USE			
101	6530 GATEWAY PARK APPLICATIO	APPLICATIO			
	DRIVE	Z			
	SAN DIEGO,	USE APPLICATION -			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154	CURRENT			

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
Z5	LAMKIN	App 25-APR-2016	App 87012677	Reg 27-DEC-2016	Reg 5111395
Cross References: Z 5	CORPORATION DELAWARE	Registered			
77.	CORPORATION	Intent to Use -			
23	6530 GATEWAY PARK	Filed USE			
	DRIVE	APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
LAMKIN SINK	LAMKIN	App 30-MAR-2016	App 86958836	Reg 08-NOV-2016	Reg 5077429
I AMERICANIC	CORPORATION	Registered			
NAME AND STATE	DELAWARE	FILEDAS			
	CORPORATION	USE			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK	APPLICATIO			
	DRIVE	Z			
	SAN DIEGO,	USE APPLICATION -			
	CALIFORNIA, 92173	CURRENT			
NIS	LAMKIN	App 29-JAN-2015	App 86518516		
	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
VINE	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
WRAP-TECH		App 02-DEC-2014	App 86469538	Reg 28-JUL-2015	Reg 4781440
Cross References:	CORPORATION	Registered			
WRAP TECH	DELAWARE	Intent to Use -			
WRAP-TECH	CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK	Filed USE			
		CURRENT			
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
UTX	LAMKIN	App 03-FEB-2014	App 86183227	Reg 11-NOV-2014	Reg 4638522
ALL I	CORPORATION	Registered			
VIO	DELAWARE	Intent to Use -			
	6530 GATEWAY DARK	ARRI ICATION			
	DRIVE	CURRENT			
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
Design Only	LAMKIN	App 03-JAN-2014	App 86156990	Reg 29-JUL-2014	Reg 4575798
	CORPORATION	Registered			
	DELAWARE	Section 2(F)			
	CORTORALION	FILED AS			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK	USE			
	DRIVE	APPLICATIO			
	SAN DIEGO,	Z			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154	USE APPLICATION -			
I-LINE	LAMKIN	App 17-APR-2013	App 85907030	Reg 22-OCT-2013	Reg 4422042
Cross References:	CORPORATION	Registered			
	DELAWARE	FILEDAS			
	CORPORATION	USE			
T-LINE	ATEWAY PARK	APPLICATIO			
	DRIVE	Z			
	SAN DIEGO,	USE APPLICATION -			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154	CURRENT			
Design Only	LAMKIN	App 20-MAR-2013	App 85881890		
	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
	DELAWARE	Section 2(F)			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE	APPLICATIO			
	SAN DIEGO,	Z			
	CALIFORNIA, 92173	USE APPLICATION -			
		CCXXEZ			

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
GRIPES	CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154	App 29-FEB-2012 Renewed (Registered) Intent to Use - Filed USE APPLICATION - CURRENT	App 85556808	Reg 25-DEC-2012	Reg 4265757
CROSSLINE Cross References:	CORPORATION	App 01-FEB-2012 Renewed (Registered)	App 85531387	Reg 11-SEP-2012	Reg 4205398
CROSS LINE	DELAWARE	ADDI ICATIONI			
CROSSLINE	PARK	USE APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154				
Design Only	LAMKIN	App 27-JAN-2012	App 85527319	Reg 19-FEB-2013	Reg 4293599
	Ö.	Renewed (Registered)			
		Supplemental Register			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK	APPLICATION			
		USE APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154	Color Drawing Filed			
		Color Drawing Currently			

ATTORNEY WORK PRODUCT

ne	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
ATION	App 13-J∪L-2009 Cancelled Cancellation	App 77779442	Reg 15-J∪N-2010	Reg 3804668
Î D NOIT	Section: 8 Intent to			
PARK	Use - Filed USE			
	APPLICATION -			
O,	CURRENT			
IA, 92154				
	App 13-JUL-2009	App 77779445	Reg 07-DEC-2010	Reg 3887343
TION	Cancelled			
m̃	Cancellation			
TION	Section: 8 Intent to			
EWAY PARK	Use - Filed USE			
	APPLICATION -			
D, IA, 92154	CURRENT			
ATION	App 26-JUN-2009	App 77769116	Reg 08-JUN-2010	Reg 3800988
m	Cancelled			
TION	Cancellation			
EWAY PARK	Section: 8 Intent to			
	Use - Filed USE			
Q —	APPLICATION -			
IA, 92154	CURRENT			
	App 03-NOV-2008	App 77606157	Reg 26-MAY-2009	Reg 3626908
TION	Renewed (Registered)			
m̃	FILED AS USE			
TION	APPLICATION			
EWAY PARK	USE APPLICATION -			
ر 				
), IA, 92154				

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
LAMKIN	LAMKIN	App 03-NOV-2008	App 77606160	Reg 21-JUL-2009	Reg 3657092
TATETA A T	CORPORATION	Renewed (Registered)			
LAMKIN	DELAWARE	Section 2(F)			
	CORPORATION	FILED AS USE			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK	APPLICATION			
	PR.	USE APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
SOF-WRAP	LAMKIN	App 31-OCT-2008	App 77605084		
Cross References:	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
SOFT WRAP	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
SOF-WRAP	CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK	Intent to Use			
:	<u>R</u>				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
PERFORMANCE PLUS	LAMKIN	App 16-OCT-2008	App 76693608		
PERFORMANCE PLUS	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 921547599				
COMFORT WRAP	LAMKIN	App 16-OCT-2008	App 76693609		
	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
COMFORT WRAP	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA,				

MPT MPT LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWARE DELAWARE DENVE DRIVE CORPORATION App 06-SEP-2007 App 76681554 MCT LAMKIN App 06-SEP-2007 App 76681555 App 76681555 MCT LAMKIN App 06-SEP-2007 App 76681555 App 76681555 App 76681554 MCT LAMKIN App 06-SEP-2007 App 76681555 App 76681555 App 76681554 App 76681555 App	Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
MPT CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWARE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWARE DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION BAbandoned Intent to Use - Filed Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 COTAC CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION DELAWARE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 App 13-APR-2005 DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWA	MPT	LAMKIN	App 06-SEP-2007	App 76681554		
MCT DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RO-TAC CALIFORNIA, 92154 RO-TACK CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC LAMKIN DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE	5	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
CORPORATION Intent to Use 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RO-TAC CORPORATION SReferences: CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC CORPORATION CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK INTENT TO USE - FILED CORPORATION 6530 G	₹. -	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
MCT LAMKIN CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 RO-TAC CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE		CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RO-TAC CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION ADDIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE Intent to Use - Filed Intent		6530 GATEWAY PARK				
MCT LAMKIN CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 COAPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC RA TAC LAMKIN DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TACK CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 App 13-APR-2005 Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION DELAWARE Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION ABP 13-APR-2005 Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION ABP 13-APR-2005 Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION DELAWARE Intent to Use - Filed Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION ABP 13-APR-2005 A		DRIVE				
MCT LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TAC LAMKIN CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TACK CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 RA TACK CORPORATION CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 App 13-APR-2005 Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION GES30 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION CORPORATION GES30 GATEWAY PARK Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92173		SAN DIEGO,				
MCT CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION ESAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 DELAWARE CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION DELAWARE DEL		CALIFORNIA, 92154				
CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DRIVE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DRIVE CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAW	MCT	LAMKIN	App 06-SEP-2007	App 76681555		
DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE DELAW	TOM	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
CORPORATION Intent to Use 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION BORD BORD BORD BORD BORD BORD BORD BORD	<u> </u>	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION BRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION BRIVE CORPORATION CORPORATION CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION BESSON GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173		CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use		DRIVE				
CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE G520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION B6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use		SAN DIEGO,				
ILAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use		CALIFORNIA, 92154				
TAC CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use	MICRO-TAC	LAMKIN	App 23-SEP-2005	App 78719582		
TAC DELAWARE CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Intent to Use - Filed Intent to Use - Filed CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173	Cross References:	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
CORPORATION Intent to Use 6520 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN App 13-APR-2005 CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173	MICRO-TACK	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173	MICRO-TAC	CORPORATION 6520 GATEWAY PARK	Intent to Use			
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154 LAMKIN App 13-APR-2005 CORPORATION BELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173		DRIVE				
IAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 CALIFORNIA, 92173		-				
TAC CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173 Abandoned Intent to Use - Filed Intent to Use	ULTRA TAC		App 13-APR-2005	App 78607820		
DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173	Cross References:	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173	ULTRA TACK	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173		CORPORATION				
DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92173		6530 GATEWAY PARK				
	ULTRA TAC	DRIVE	Intent to Use			
		CALIFORNIA, 92173				

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
TORSION CONTROL	LAMKIN	App 29-OCT-2004	App 78508403		
SYSTEM	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
TOBRION CONTROL	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
SYSTEM	CORPORATION	Intent to Use			
	6520 GATEWAY PARK				
	DRIVE				
	SAN DIEGO,				
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				
ROYAL GRIP RMD-200	GOLF GALAXY	App 05-JAN-2004	App 78347715	Reg 13-SEP-2005	Reg 2994417
MULTI DENSITY	GOLFWORKS, INC.	Cancelled			
Cross References:	OHO	Cancellation			
TOYAL GRIP RMD 200	CORPORATION PO	Section: 8 FILED AS			
MULTI DENSITY	BOX 3008	USE APPLICATION			
	4820 JACKSONTOWN	USE APPLICATION -			
ROXAL GIRIR RMD-200	ROAD	CURRENT			
MAGLEI BAGNSH I	NEWARK, OHIO, 43058				
ROYAL GRIP RMD-100	LAMKIN	App 05-JAN-2004	App 78347764		
MULTI DENSITY	CORPORATION	Abandoned			
Cross References:	DELAWARE	Intent to Use - Filed			
MULTI DENSITY	6530 GATEWAY PARK	Intent to Use			
	DRIVE				
ROYAL GRIP RMD-100 NEILTI DENSITY	SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154				
DMC	LAMKIN CORPORATION	App 06-JUL-2001	App 76282400	Reg 10-DEC-2002	Reg 2660684
	DELAWARE	Cancelled			
	CORPORATION	Cancellation			
	SATEWAY PARK	Section: 8 Intent to			
	מאוסוה	USE - FILED USE			
	SAN DIEGO,	APPLICATION -			

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
	CALIFORNIA, 92154	CURRENT			
SOF-WRAP	LAMKIN	App 29-JUL-1999	App 75763332	Reg 19-FEB-2002	Reg 2541146
Cross References:	CORPORATION	Cancelled			
SOFT WRAP	DELAWARE	Cancellation			
	CORPORATION	Section: 8 Intent to			
	6520 GATEWAY PARK	Use - Filed USE			
		APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92173				
PRO PLUS	LAMKIN	App 22-JUL-1998	App 75523165	Reg 13-FEB-2001	Reg 2428727
	CORPORATION	Cancelled			
	DELAWARE	Cancellation			
	CORPORATION	Section: 8 Intent to			
	6520 GATEWAY PARK	Use - Filed USE			
	DRIVE	APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92173				
CROSS LINE	LAMKIN	App 11-DEC-1997	App 75403875	Reg 13-OCT-1998	Reg 2196076
	CORPORATION	Cancelled			
	DELAWARE	Cancellation			
	CORPORATION	Section: 8 FILED AS			
	6530 GATEWAY PARK	USE APPLICATION			
	DRIVE	USE APPLICATION -			
	SAN DIEGO,	CURRENT			
	CALIFORNIA, 92154				

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
PERMA-	LAMKIN	App 28-FEB-1995	A pp 74643646	Reg 16-SEP-1997	Reg 2096311
WRAP SOF-	CORPORATION	Cancelled			
CORD	DELAWARE	RN 2009511 INADV.			
Cross References:	CORPORATION	ISSUED O.G. 5-13-			
PERMA-WRAP	PARK	1997 WITHDRAWN			
SOFT CORD	DR.	FROM REGISTRATION			
	SAN DIEGO,	APR 02,			
	CALIFORNIA, 92173	1997			
		Cancellation Section:			
		8 FILED AS USE			
		APPLICATION			
		CURRENT			
SAND WRAP	GOLF GALAXY	App 17-FEB-1994	App 74491219	Reg 22-APR-1997	Reg 2055726
	GOLFWORKS, INC.	Renewed			
	OHO	(Registered) Intent to			
	CORPORATION PO	Use - Filed USE			
	BOX 3008	APPLICATION -			
	4820 JACKSONTOWN	CURRENT			
	ROAD				
	NEWARK, OHIO, 43058				
RG	GOLF GALAXY	App 25-JUN-1991	App 74179615	Reg 26-MAY-1992	Reg 1689164
	GOLFWORKS, INC.	Renewed (Registered)			
	OHO	WITHDRAWN FROM			
	CORPORATION	REGISTRATION FEB			
	PO BOX 3008	05, 1992			
	4820 JACKSONTOWN	WITHDRAWN FROM			
	ROAD	REGISTRATION FEB			
	NEWARK, OHIO,	05, 1992			
	10000	FILED AS USE			
		APPLICATION			
		USE APPLICATION -			

^		-n I	0
Sambin	ROYAL GRIP, INC.	ROYAL GRIP, INC. RG	Citation
LAMKIN CORPORATION DELAWARE CORPORATION 6530 GATEWAY PARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, 92154		GOLF GALAXY GOLFWORKS, INC. OHIO CORPORATION PO BOX 3008 4820 JACKSONTOWN ROAD NEWARK, OHIO, 43058	Owner Name
App 10-SEP-1990 Renewed (Registered) Section 2(F) FILED AS USE APPLICATION USE APPLICATION - CURRENT		App 24-JUN-1991 Cancelled Cancellation Section: 8 FILED AS USE APPLICATION USE APPLICATION - CURRENT	Application Date
App 74095540		App 74178981	Application Number
Reg 04-FEB-1992		Reg 30-JUN-1992	Registration Date
Reg 1674390		Reg 1697790	Registration Number

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
ROYAL GRIP	GOLF GALAXY	App 26-OCT-1989	App 73834009	Reg 21-DEC-1993	Reg 1812244
	GOLFWORKS, INC.	Cancelled			
	OHO	Cancellation			
	CORPORATION PO	Section: 8 FILED AS			
	BOX 3008	USE APPLICATION			
	4820 JACKSONTOWN USE APPLICATION -	USE APPLICATION -			
	ROAD	CURRENT			
	NEWARK, OHIO, 43058				

United Kingdom

Citation	Owner Name	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Date	Registration Number
SINK	Lamkin Corporation	App 28-JUL-2015	Арр UK00914417406	Reg 15-DEC-2015	Reg UK00914417406
	6530 Gateway Park	REGISTRATION			
	Drive, San Diego	(REGISTERED)			
	92154-7599 UNITED	Status According to			
	STATES OF	PTO: REGISTERED			
	AMERICA				
I-LINE	Lamkin Corporation	App 16-MAY-2013	App ∪K00911819661	Reg 26-SEP-2013	Reg UK00911819661
	6530 Gateway Park	REGISTRATION			
	Drive, San Diego	(REGISTERED)			
	92154-7599 UNITED	Status According to			
	STATES OF AMERICA	PTO: REGISTERED			
LAMKIN	Lamkin Corporation	App 07-NOV-2008	App ∪K00800984530	Reg 02-NOV-2009	Reg UK00800984530
	6530 Gateway Park	REGISTRATION			
	Dr. San Diego, CA	(REGISTERED)			
	92154, UNITED	Status According to			
	STATES OF	PTO: REGISTERED			
	AMERICA				
Lamkin	LAMKIN CORPORATION	App 07-NOV-2008	App ∪K00800984594	Reg 09-NOV-2009	Reg UK00800984594
S	6530 Gateway Park	(REGISTERED)			
Jameun)	Drive San Diego, CA	Status According to			
	92154, UNITED	PTO: REGISTERED			
	STATES OF				
	AMERICA				

	valle			D 25 An D D D 25 An	Kegistration Number
SINK Corpora Gatewa Drive,Si Diego,C 92154-7 UNITED AMERIC	Lamkin Corporation 6530 Gateway Park Drive,San Diego,California, 92154-7599 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	App 28-JUL-2015 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED) Status According to EUIPO: REGISTERED	App 14417406	Reg 15-DEC-2015	ਕ _ਵ

18	~
I-LINE	Citation
Lamkin Corporation 6530 Gateway Park Drive,San Diego,California, 92154-7599 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Owner Name
App 16-MAY-2013 REGISTRATION (REGISTERED) Status According to EUIPO: REGISTERED	Application Date
App 11819661	Application Number
Reg 26-SEP-2013	Registration Date
Reg 11819661	Registration Number

International Register

Sambin	LAMKIN	ULTRA-TAC	Citation
LAMKIN CORPORATION 6530 Gateway Park Drive San Diego, CA 92154 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Lamkin Corporation 6530 Gateway Park Dr. San Diego, CA 92154 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Lamkin Corporation 6530 Gateway Park Drive CA 92154 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Owner Name
REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	REGISTRATION (REGISTERED)	Application Date
			Application Number
Reg 07-NOV-2008	Reg 07-NOV-2008	Reg 15-JUN-2022	Registration Date
Reg 984594	Reg 984530	Reg 1672205	Registration Number

Schedule I to Trademark Security Agreement

BN 74006389v1

ATTORNEY WORK PRODUCT

RECORDED: 12/23/2022

Trade Names

Common Law Trademarks

Trademarks Not Currently In Use

Trademark Licenses

Vone